                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                             Vol. 2023.05                                    1/4
 ¯ Features
 � 8/16-Channel Analog Inputs
 � High Speed Thermocouple Measurement
 � USB 2.0 Full-Speed (12 Mbps)
 � No external power supply (USB Bus Powered)
 � LED Indicate the Power status
 � Lockable USB cable

                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                             Vol. 2023.05                                    3/4                               ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                            Vol. 2023.05                                     4/4
 ® Installation method
 ®Ordering Information
USB-4018HS  CR 8-Channel High Speed Thermocouple Measurement USB I/O Module with 3000 VDC
intramodule isolation (RoHS)
USB-4018HS-16 CR 16-Channel High Speed Thermocouple Measurement USB I/O Module with 3000 VDC
intra-module isolation (RoHS)
 ®Accessories
ASO-0059 ASO-0057 ASO-0015 / ASO-0023
Wall Mount Kit
(W: 153 mm)
Wall Mount Kit
(W: 153 mm)
ASO-0015(For USB-4018HS)
Wall Mount Kit (W:28mm)
ASO-0023(For USB-4018HS-16)
Wall Mount Kit (W:44mm)
DIN-Rail Mounting
Upright - Wall Mounting Lay Flat - Wall Mounting
Combine-Wall Mounting
USB-4018HS + Standard accessories
USB-4018HS-16 + Standard accessories
USB-4018HS + ASO-0015
USB-4018HS-16 + ASO-0023
USB-4018HS + ASO-0059
USB-4018HS-16 + ASO-0059
 USB-4018HS x 2 + ASO-0057